
Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 DINESH ICA191905622038 PAWAN KUMAR
2 MANGAT SINGH ICA192019126536 WAZIR SINGH
3 RANJEET ICA211020136499 BHUP SINGH
4 ANKIT ICA211902622103 SUNIL KUMAR
5 BIJENDER ICA221022136246 SITA RAM
6 SAHIL ICA221022136261 KRISHAN KUMAR
7 PRINCE ICA221022244725 SURENDER
8 SANDEEP ICA223022022827 BHOLA SINGH
9 SANDEEP SINGH ICA223022022828 MALKIT SINGH

10 SANDEEP ICA223022023391 PARDEEP
11 SAHIL ICA223022026563 RAJENDER
12 AMAN ICA223022032478 MANGAL SINGH
13 ANIL ICA223022101740 SATBIR
14 ANKIT ICA223022101742 RAMMEHAR
15 VISHAL ICA223022101784 SATYAWAN
16 RAVI ICA223022103410 RAJESH KUMAR
17 ASHISH ICA223022106855 RAMEHAR
18 PARDEEP ICA223022123597 JAI PARKASH

Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 BALVINDER SINGH 8ICA211021138721 SUKHVINDER SINGH
2 NAVEEN KUMAR ICA142213165849 BAL KISHAN
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2 NAVEEN KUMAR ICA142213165849 BAL KISHAN
3 TEJAS ICA172217709143 VIJAY
4 NEERAJ SHARMA ICA182018138096 JAI BHAGWAN
5 SUNDER SOKHAL ICA192019241310 RAJBIR
6 MOHIT ICA211021150939 CHHAJU RAM
7 SAHIL ICA213021215715 SURENDER
8 SUNIL KUMAR ICA221022133528 BALWAN
9 SACHIN ICA221022136257 RAJESH

10 RAHUL ICO170001921009373 SURENDER


